Kontaktlista Stécke IF Volleyboll Dam Div.2 2021/2022

Namn

Kalle Malm

Niklas Broddeskog
Helene Hedman
Fredrik Westerlund
Johanna Westerlund

Ebba Malm
Hanna Malm

Fanny Nystrom
Jenny Nystrom
Vesa Pasma

Klara Gdlman
Jonas Johansson
Veronika Galman

Linn Sjostrom
Kristina Mattsson

Luba Mosissa
Dagne Mosissa
Taisiia Mosissa

Meja Lundkvist
Asa Lundkvist

Mira Dahlberg
Jeanette Dahlberg

Moa Bjorkbacka
Maria Loéfgren
Willy Bjérkbacka

Nova Lindstrom
Fredric Lindstrom
Susanne Wiklund Lindstrom

Tilda Backman
Jorgen Backman
Maria Backman

Tilda Jonsson
Kristina Lundberg

Roll

Ledare
Ledare
Ledare
Ledare
Ledare

Aktiv
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder

Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder

Aktiv
Foralder

E-post (primar)
kalle.malm@stromback.se

niklas.broddeskog@bostaden.umea.se

helenehedman@hotmail.com
ferte63@me.com
johanna_63@hotmail.com

Ebbmal@edu.umea.se
Hanna.malm@umea.se

Fannynystroml14@gmail.com
Jennynystrom@telia.com
vesa.pasma@ge.se

Klagal@edu.umea.se
jonaspjohansson@telia.com
veronika.galman@icloud.com

linnkristinasjostrom@gmail.com
fantomensfru@gmail.com

lubamosissal@gmail.com
dadalu69@yahoo.com
tayal81l@hotmail.com

Meja.m.lundkvist@gmail.com
asamariannelu@gmail.com

miiradahlberg@gmail.com
jeanette.dahlberg@prolympia.se

Moa@willysmedia.se
Maria_lofgren@live.se
Willy@willysmedia.se

Nova.lindstroem@gmail.com
fredric@google.com
susanne.wlindstrom@gmail.com

tildabackman@hotmail.com
jorgen.backman@volvo.com
maria@opprogress.se

tiljon04@hotmail.com
bigo@live.se

Mobiltelefon
0705593868
0706778292
0706469382
0722032395
070-2425408

076-3219556
0706171377

0761451531
0706996644
0738676376

070-3939068
073-4460015
070-3168240

072-72599 33
070-3693527

073-8067332
0725649320
0730826357

0705512153
070-3267778

070-3816686
0705868826

070-3981785
0767999768
0706552858

070-6644076
0761176768
0706644028

070-7700562
072-8627124
070-3788083

070-3166548
073-0648096



